Dragon Cup 2020 - Category Leaders - Production: 2020-10-24

Match Results - Junior

Place
1
2
3

Name

Kaczmarczyk, Sebastian
Sieczka, Adam

Guzy, Jakub

Match Results - Senior

Place
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10
11
12

Name

Ostrzycki, Jacek
Bojanowski, Piotr
Szolkowski, Piotr
Maciag, Piotr
BEREZOWSKI, PAWEL
Kicerman, Jacek
Gorka, Tadeusz
Unold, Jacek
Bismor, Dariusz
Stefaniuk, Jacek
Szuba, Zbigniew
Kochanowicz, Rafal

Match Results - Lady

Place
1
2

Name
Vitkovd, Sandra
Stano, Karolina

Match Results - Regular

Place
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Name

Lind, Gabriel

Mijal, Rafal

Gardian, Michal
Nowak, Marcin
Pojda, Rafal
Cwikowski, Hubert
Sieczka, Karol

Galas, Wojciech
Jakubowski, Pawet
Pawlik, Krzysztof
NOWAKOWSKI, Rafal
Mirzwa, Kamil
Smotka, Tomasz
Stelmaszczyk, Marek
Michon, Krzysztof
Koper, Adam
Staszczyk, Bartosz
MLOCHOWSKI, RAFAL
Danieluk, Pawet
Stotowski, tukasz
Niedzielski, Przemystaw
Bolka, Michat
Minkowski, Adam

No. Class
SEB
Adas

No. Class
Ostry

XT05110

Szogun

271

kartuski

dbismor

No. Class

No. Class
gabbe

MIS

RAF

MAZUR

JURII
KRZYCHU
KOPER

Danluk

Bolek
Pleco
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PF

Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
993.9095
918.8637
733.5294

Match Pts
948.1752
899.8182
712.0174
695.7147
693.2565
672.5077
649.3543
645.2013
642.7615
559.1765
539.8965
475.5885

Match Pts
557.7357
333.8892

Match Pts
1015.0211
992.0347
962.0769
932.0684
910.9368
885.9048
862.0782
856.0865
856.0851
828.5169
821.8892
821.5939
818.5929
789.2678
770.3683
766.6229
764.2763
758.2208
755.7673
738.6740
722.9320
706.8932
697.4229

Match %

100.0000 %
92.4494 %
73.8024 %

Match %

100.0000 %
94.9000 %
75.0934 %
73.3741 %
73.1148 %
70.9265 %
68.4846 %
68.0466 %
67.7893 %
58.9740 %
56.9406 %
50.1583 %

Match %
100.0000 %
59.8651 %

Match %
100.0000 %
97.7354 %
94.7839 %
91.8275%
89.7456 %
87.2794 %
84.9320 %
84.3417 %
84.3416 %
81.6256 %
80.9726 %
80.9435 %
80.6479 %
77.7588 %
75.8968 %
75.5278 %
75.2966 %
74.7000 %
74.4583 %
72.7743 %
71.2233 %
69.6432 %
68.7102 %

Region
POL
POL
POL

Region
POL
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POL
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Region
SVK
POL

Region
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Kotrys, Bartosz

Sowa, Tomasz uJio
Bialas, Tomasz Biawy
Pajestka, Marek RABARBAR
Piotrowski, Konrad

Zdral, Przemystaw

Kolus, Marek

Zaczek, Krzysztof HAGGAR
Narowski, Karol Borsuk

(DQ) Poleszak, Rafat
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

642.1934
632.7689
630.9178
622.2870
617.4597
529.9408
458.0304
445.1782
429.6994
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63.2690 %
62.3405 %
62.1581 %
61.3078 %
60.8322 %
52.2098 %
45.1252 %
43.8590 %
42.3340 %
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